
Delivery Routes for Preordered Meals  

Week of: Oct. 19-23 

The times are subject to change due to traffic congestion or inclement weather. 

Please note bus routes change each week. 

AGHS MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 467 TIMES 

RIDGEWOOD 10:11 AM 

SCHOOL:  AYDEN GRIF 10:30 AM 

SWEETMORE DR & SWEETPOINTE 
CT 10:35 AM 

4331 NEW ST 10:40 AM 

4468 MAGELLAN CT 10:48 AM 

1468 CANTER WAY 10:58 AM 

RIDGEWOOD 11:16 AM 

  

CME MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 186 TIMES 

J H ROSE 10:22 AM 

SCHOOL:  C M  EPPES 10:30 AM 

3000 ADAMS BLVD 10:33 AM 

CONTINUE ON ROUTE 10:35 AM 

213 HARBOR POINTE LN APT 10:39 AM 

2915 TAMMIE TRL 10:43 AM 

2100 E 3RD ST 10:48 AM 

114 BROWNLEA DR 10:48 AM 

1100 VAN DYKE ST 10:55 AM 

1008 FLEMING ST 11:01 AM 

517 HUDSON ST 11:02 AM 

203 E ROUNDTREE DR 11:05 AM 

306 DARDEN DR 11:07 AM 

J H ROSE 11:17 AM 

  

CREEKSIDE MEAL DELIVERY  BUS 

182 TIMES 

J H ROSE 10:17 AM 

SCHOOL: CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY  10:30 AM 

DENALI RD & KODIAK DR 10:32 AM 

CALLA LILLY LN & DAISY LN 10:41 AM 

309 BARREL DR 10:44 AM 

449 EVERGREEN DR 10:51 AM 

233 BOYD ST 10:55 AM 

J H ROSE 11:05 AM 

DHC MEAL DELIVERY  - BUS 471 TIMES 

E B AYCOCK 10:18 AM 

SCHOOL:  D H CONLEY 10:30 AM 

1736 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD 10:39 AM 

3435 MILLS RD 10:46 AM 

4704 CAL JONES RD 11:02 AM 

3667 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD 11:09 AM 

E B AYCOCK 11:28 AM 

  

DHC MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 475 TIMES 

WELLCOME MIDDLE 10:07 AM 

SCHOOL:  D H CONLEY 10:30 AM 

1349 ELLISON CT 10:34 AM 

LENNON ST & COLLINS ST 10:39 AM 

1632 HOLLOW DR 10:43 AM 

1566 HOLLOW DR 10:44 AM 

CASEY BROOKE CT & STEINBROOK 
DR 10:50 AM 

1176 ROUSE RD 10:51 AM 

916 DERBYSHIRE LN 10:56 AM 

957 DERBYSHIRE LN 10:56 AM 

3877 IVY RD 10:59 AM 

1107 STONE CREEK DR 11:01 AM 

5317 EASTERN PINES RD 11:03 AM 

105 ROCKLAND DR 11:06 AM 

KNOLL CIR & PLATEAU DR 11:08 AM 

438 BRITT RD 11:14 AM 

CONTINUE ON ROUTE 11:17 AM 

2222 MEADOWGLENN RD 11:21 AM 

WELLCOME MIDDLE 11:38 AM 



Delivery Routes for Preordered Meals  

Week of: Oct. 19-23 

The times are subject to change due to traffic congestion or inclement weather. 

Please note bus routes change each week. 

FALKLAND MEAL DELIVERY - BUS 490 TIMES 

FARMVILLE CENTRAL 10:14 AM 

SCHOOL:  FALKLAND 10:30 AM 

3343 BEAVER LODGE DR 10:35 AM 

3828 NC 222 HWY 10:41 AM 

LOMBARD AVE & OFARRELL AVE 10:51 AM 

418 NORTHWEST ACRES DR 10:59 AM 

BIRCHWOOD DR & SANDS RD 11:06 AM 

591 SEVILLE RD 11:14 AM 

FARMVILLE CENTRAL 11:35 AM 

  

EBA MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 191 TIMES 

SCHOOL:  E B  AYCOC 10:30 AM 

3011 MULBERRY LN 10:35 AM 

CENTRE CT & HOLDEN DR 10:38 AM 

ESTHER CIR & OLD FIRE TOWER RD 10:41 AM 

1618 PELHAM RD 10:43 AM 

4203 ELKIN RIDGE DR 10:55 AM 

BROOK CREEK LN & PINE BROOK CT 11:00 AM 

3201 CHARLES BLVD 11:04 AM 

E B AYCOCK 11:07 AM 

  

FCHS MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 491 TIMES 

SCHOOL:  FARM-CENTR 10:30 AM 

GREEN PINE RD & ROUSE DR 10:39 AM 

6687 E WILSON ST 10:55 AM 

3109 KING FARM RD 11:02 AM 

2965 NC 121 HWY 11:07 AM 

1771 GARNER RD 11:17 AM 

FARMVILLE CENTRAL 11:29 AM 

GRIFTON MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 192 TIMES 

RIDGEWOOD 10:05 AM 

SCHOOL:  GRIFTON 10:30 AM 

7093 CHURCH ST 10:31 AM 

531 CANNON BLVD 10:34 AM 

6629 COTTONWOOD LN 10:37 AM 

6151 WEYERHAEUSER RD 10:45 AM 

6101 WEYERHAEUSER RD 10:45 AM 

RIDGEWOOD 11:06 AM 

  

GRW MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 455 TIMES 

EASTERN ELEMENTARY 10:08 AM 

SCHOOL:  G R WHITFI 10:30 AM 

3754 AVON RD 10:37 AM 

3471 AVON RD 10:38 AM 

3274 BESSEMER DR 10:42 AM 

3726 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD 10:45 AM 

1660 FOSTER RD 10:48 AM 

2817 PRESTONWOOD DR 10:58 AM 

2766 SPARTAN DR 11:00 AM 

BROADMOOR CT & PLUMOSA DR 11:05 AM 

EASTERN ELEMENTARY 11:21 AM 

  

JHR MEAL DELIVERY - BUS 470 TIMES 

SCHOOL:  J H  ROSE 10:30 AM 

103 CONCORD DR 10:35 AM 

3001 CLUBWAY DR 10:43 AM 

3000 MS PAUL LN 10:48 AM 

1500 MANNING FOREST DR 10:53 AM 

3024 SPRING CREEK RD 10:58 AM 

2612 WHITAKER DR 11:02 AM 

J H ROSE 11:06 AM 



Delivery Routes for Preordered Meals  

Week of: Oct. 19-23 

The times are subject to change due to traffic congestion or inclement weather. 

Please note bus routes change each week. 

LAKEFOREST MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 411 TIMES 

J H ROSE 10:21 AM 

SCHOOL:  LAKEFOREST ELEMENTARY 10:30 AM 

2312 DOVEDALE CT 10:37 AM 

1660 CAMBRIA DR 10:39 AM 

CEDRUS DR & SWEET BAY DR 10:46 AM 

1229 TEAKWOOD DR 10:51 AM 

COBBLESTONE DR & FLAGSTONE CT 10:59 AM 

917 ELLERY DR 11:03 AM 

1409 JOEL DR 11:10 AM 

J H ROSE 11:18 AM 

  

NPHS MEAL DELIVERY - BUS 412 TIMES 

WELLCOME MIDDLE 10:18 AM 

SCHOOL:  NORTH PITT 10:30 AM 

4480 HOLLOWELL RD 10:32 AM 

5293 WHICHARD RD 10:44 AM 

WELLCOME MIDDLE 10:48 AM 

  

PACTOLUS MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 171 TIMES 

WELLCOME MIDDLE 10:12 AM 

SCHOOL:  PACTOLUS 10:30 AM 

LADYBUG LN & WINDCHIME DR 10:34 AM 

1606 DEEJAY LN 10:43 AM 

1541 SANTREE ST 10:46 AM 

3920 BOSTIC DR 10:50 AM 

1370 WHICHARD-CHERRY LANE RD 10:58 AM 

1262 TWISTING CREEK RD 11:00 AM 

1291 TWISTING CREEK RD 11:02 AM 

5804 RIVERCREEK DR 11:19 AM 

WELLCOME MIDDLE 11:47 AM 

SCHS MEAL DELIVERY - BUS 181 TIMES 

E B AYCOCK 10:15 AM 

SCHOOL:  SOUTH CENTRAL HIGH 
SCHOOL 10:30 AM 

2529 WESTMINSTER DR 10:34 AM 

2941 LAYLAH DR 10:38 AM 

2913 LAYLAH DR 10:38 AM 

1205 BRISTOLMOOR DR 10:39 AM 

3916 PALMER DR 10:45 AM 

3705 TIFGREEN DR 10:48 AM 

2325 SADDLEBACK DR 10:53 AM 

CLIFF CT & VALE CT 10:58 AM 

HUFF DR & WELSH CT 11:02 AM 

4000 STERLING POINTE DR 11:07 AM 

3908 STERLING POINTE DR 11:07 AM 

E B AYCOCK 11:17 AM 


